Capital Area Genealogical Society
Calendar of Events
2012

January - Sunday, January 8, 2012
Regular Meeting at 2:30 pm
Research Library open at 1:00 pm
Guest Speaker: Mike Freeland
Topic: Planning Session for Charter Day in March
and 30™ Anniversary Reception in June

February - Sunday, February 12, 2012
Regular Meeting at 2:30 pm
Research Library open at 1:00 pm
Executive Board Meeting at 1:30 pm
Guest Speaker: Deborah Hershey
Topic: Brick Walls - Love'em or Leave'em

March - Sunday, March 11, 2012
No Regular Meeting
Participate in Annual Charter Day at State Museum
Details to follow

April - Sunday, April 15, 2012
Regular Meeting at 2:30 pm
Research Library open at 1:00 pm
Executive Board Meeting at 1:30 pm
Guest Speaker: Mike Freeland
Topic: The 1940 U.S. Federal Census and
the PA Dept. of Health Birth and Death Indices

May - Sunday, May 20, 2012
Regular Meeting at 2:30 pm
Research Library open at 1:00 pm
Guest Speaker: Cooper Wingert
Topic: The Confederate Attempt on Pennsylvania's Capital
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June - Sunday, June 10, 2012
Regular Meeting at 2:30 pm
Research Library open at 1:00 pm
Guest Speaker: Mike Freeland, President of CAGS
Topic: CAGS 30™ Anniversary Celebration & Reception

July - Sunday, July 8, 2012
No Regular Meeting
CAGS on vacation

August - Sunday, August 12, 2012
Regular Meeting at 2:30 pm
Research Library open at 1:00 pm
Executive Board Meeting at 1:30 pm
Guest Speaker:
Topic:

September - Saturday, September 8, 2012 (tentative)
No Regular Meeting
Participate in Annual Harrisburg Cemetery Tour

October - Sunday, October 14, 2012
Regular Meeting at 2:30 pm
Research Library open at 1:00 pm
Nomination of officers
Guest Speaker:
Topic:

November - Sunday, November 11, 2012
Regular Meeting at 2:30 pm
Research Library open at 1:00 pm
Election of officers
Guest Speaker:
Topic:
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December - Sunday, December 9, 2012
No Regular Meeting
Research Library open at 1:00 pm
Annual Christmas Party - Bring a covered dish
Executive Board Meeting at 1:30 pm
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